
Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 105-0704 Name: Give Something Back - Contract Amendment

Status:Type: City Resolution Passed

File created: In control:9/13/2005 Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment
Agency / City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/27/2005 10/4/2005

Title: Subject: Give Something Back - Contract Amendment
From: Finance And Management Agency
Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Amending The Contract Awarded To Give Something Back For
Laser Printer Toner Cartridges And Recycled Content Dioxin-Free Paper Authorized By Council
Resolution No. 78749 C.M.S., Dated July 20, 2004, From A Not To Exceed Amount Of $60,000 Per
Year To A New Not To Exceed Amount Of $500,000 Per Year

Sponsors: Finance Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 79500 CMS.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedMeeting of the Oakland City
Council

10/4/2005 1 Pass

Approved the Recommendation of Staff,
and Forward

*Concurrent Meeting of the
Redevelopment Agency and
Finance and Management
Committee

9/27/2005 1

Scheduled*Rules & Legislation Committee9/15/2005 1 Pass

Subject: Give Something Back - Contract Amendment
From: Finance And Management Agency
Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Amending The Contract Awarded To Give Something Back For Laser Printer
Toner Cartridges And Recycled Content Dioxin-Free Paper Authorized By Council Resolution No. 78749 C.M.S.,
Dated July 20, 2004, From A Not To Exceed Amount Of $60,000 Per Year To A New Not To Exceed Amount Of
$500,000 Per Year

City of Oakland Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

